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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Bautista3001
Black Diamond

9.525 9.550 9.0759.300 37.450
2 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Kelsey Wilson3013
Black Diamond

9.475 9.350 9.3258.875 37.025
4 2 6 1T 2 

2 

McKayla MacDonald3007
Black Diamond

9.125 9.075 9.2009.525 36.925
7 5 1 3 3T

3T

Kate Wilcox3026
East Bay Sports

9.400 9.000 9.3259.200 36.925
5 6 3 1T 3T

3T

Keila Solis3045
Vacaville

9.500 9.300 9.1508.925 36.875
3 3 5 4 5 

5 

Barbara Ibrahim3016
East Bay Sports

9.575 8.275 9.0759.000 35.925
1 10 4 5T 6 

6 

Gabriela Tapia3023
East Bay Sports

9.200 8.675 8.6508.375 34.900
6 9 9 9 7 

7 

Angelina Velasco3024
East Bay Sports

9.000 8.950 8.6758.000 34.625
9T 7 11 8 8 

8 

Claire Ann McDonough3020
East Bay Sports

9.000 9.200 8.9257.375 34.500
9T 4 12 7 9 

9 

Ellie Hunt3038
Vacaville

9.100 8.000 8.5008.550 34.150
8 12 7T 11 10 

10 

Isabella Souza Puente3030
North Bay

8.750 8.025 8.5258.550 33.850
11 11 7T 10 11T

11T

Victoria Neal3042
Vacaville

8.600 8.725 8.3008.225 33.850
12 8 10 12 11T

11T
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